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MOTOCROSS CH

Round 7

MX Farm - Gympie - Qld

11 August 2024

e KTM GROUP MX65 FUTURES
Date: 11/08/24 Practice Started at:  08:22:55
Event: Q02 Laps: 10 Min
e T PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Postod st 837 AM
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap Leader  Prev
1 362 Blake BOHANNON (NSW)/Yamaha Aust. / Yamaha Yamaha YZ 65 222902 50f 5
Junior Racing / Dunlop / Scott / Just1 / Panta Race Fuel
2 280 Kye SPROULE (NSW)/KTM Aust. / Suttos Powersports  KTM SX 65 224914  4of 5 2.012 2.012
/ Race Pace MX Coaching / Shock Treatment Susp.
3 23 Mason EZERGAILIS (VIC) / Eze Race Products / Byrners KTM SX 65 2:27.264 4of 4 4.362 2.350
M-cycles / Krooztune / Serco Motorsport / Seven
4 86 Archie BLACK (NSW) / Suttos Powersports / KTM Aust. /  KTM SX 65 229431  4of 4 6.529 2.167
SRD Suspension / Motorex / Alpinestars
5 45 Lewis-Jay CARAFA (VIC) / Raceline Tdub Mx Store Jnr  Husqvarna TC 65 2:32.998 4of 4  10.096 3.567
Team
6 477 Sidney STEPHENSON (QLD) / GASGAS Junior Race GasGas MC 65 225703 4of 5 2.801
Team / Motorex / Dunlop / Wearelusty / Troy Lee Designs
7 441 Chase WORTHINGTON (QLD) / Moto1 M-cycles / KTM ~ KTM SX 65 2:38692 4of 4 15790 12.989
Aust. / Motorex / Pirelli Tyres / Fox Racing / 6D Helmets
8 264 Maxi HARRIS (NSW)/ Morgans Financial Port Macquarie KTM SX 65 241626 3of 4 18.724 2.934
/ MX Store / KTM Newcastle / Hostile
9 628 Wiliam ORDERS (VIC) / CityMX / L2P Road Ready / On- KTM SX 65 243975 4of 4 21073 2349
Point Suspension / Holeshot Designs / Ciscos Tuning
10 454 Kody NUGENT (QLD) / Rising M-sports / UBX Sippy GasGas MC 65 247773 4of 4 24871 3.798
Downs / Nicola Brander Photography / Hyperlyfe
11 54 Nate GROVE (QLD) / Eze Race Products / Leatt/ Mxrp/  GasGas MC 65 250.733  2of 4  27.831 2.960
Full Tilt Photographic
12 21 Rory-James FREEMAN (QLD) / Luke's Mobile Tyre Yamaha YZ 65 253362 3of 3 30460 @ 2.629
Service
13 213 Cooper FRANCIS KTM SX 65 3:09379 4of 4 46477 16.017
14 253 Levi SMITH (QLD) KTM SX 65 3:19.351  3of 3 56.449 9972
15 18 Bailey FLANDERS (QLD) / Pro Civil Engineering / Husqvarna TC 65 3:52.278 2of 3 1:29.376  32.927

Tyrepower Noosaville

*** Rider 477 (Sidney STEPHENSON (QLD)) - 3 position penalty imposed by Clerk of Course for jumping on lap 1 ***

*** ALL RIDERS QUALIFY ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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